
BUS STOPS FOR YEAR ROUND PROGRAM 
Kment Elementary

ROUTE A ROUTE B ROUTE C ROUTE D
Roseville Middle School 7:43 Fountain Elementary 7:44 Church/Arlington 7:50 Melvin/Asmus 7:44
Chestnut/Fountain 7:46 CEDARWOOD/SANDALWOOD 7:46 Church/Ronald 7:52 Kaufman/Wilfred 7:45
Pinehurst/Lowell 7:50 Drager/Gregg 7:51 Church/Salem 7:57 Golf Manor 7:53
Rsvl Blvd/Beechurst 7:52 Eastland/Commonwealth 7:53 Oakdale/ Pearl 7:59 Nardelli Office 7:56
Kaiser Elementary (Groveland) 7:55 Northview/Edward 7:57 Marquette/Fernwood 8:03 Merrily/Rockport 8:02
Packard Park 7:59 Pinehurst/Northview 8:00 Green Elementary 8:05 Eastway/McGill 8:06
Curtis/Wiseman 8:01 Pinehurst/Peters 8:01 Hazelwood/Kelly 8:09 Voiland/Ivy 8:08
Curtis/Send 8:03 Melvin/Tranquil 8:04 Meier/Van Howe 8:11 Voiland/Barris 8:11
Petrie/Compson 8:06 Eastland/Galloway 8:06
Petrie/Clancy 8:07 Common/Progress 8:08

Wedgewood/Utica 8:11

Drop @Kment 8:18 Drop @Kment 8:20 Drop @ Kment 8:20 Drop @Kment 8:20

CR/Math/Literacy CAMPS @RHS

Rsvl Blvd/Beechurst 8:33 Eastland/Michigan 8:28 Victor/Ginley 8:30 Kment (Bigelow side) 8:25
Kaiser (Groveland) 8:36 Pinehurst/Northview 8:34 VanHowe/Meier 8:32 Nardelli Leasing Off. 8:31
Dort Elem 8:40 Roseville Middle School 8:38 Green Elementary 8:37 Lakeworth/Barris 8:37
Petrie/Clancy 8:44 Fountain 8:43 Church/Waldorf 8:40 Voiland/Haggerty 8:40

Cedarwood/Sandalwood 8:45 Church/Ronald 8:42 Patton Elementary 8:44
Church/Salem 8:45

Drop RHS 8:52 Drop RHS 8:50 Drop RHS 8:55 Drop RHS 8:54


	Sheet1

